
Pos  

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 
12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

Inte kvalificerad (från pos 19) 

Nr.  

80 

16 

9 

96 

2 

29 

214 

34 

42 

5 

32 
243 

36 

152 

62 

26 

104 

11 

202 

199 

124 

102 

84 

397 
70 

109 

810 

162 

838 

Namn  

Ken Bengtsson 

Oskar Olsson 

Anton Wallin 

Fredrik Karlsson 

Tom Johnsson 

Jimmie Allen 

Emil Löfqvist 

Casper Lindholm 

Anton Wallstén 

Kim Lindström 

Andreas Övgård 
Emil Berggren 

David Jadeborn 

Emil Löfgren 

Henrik Larsson 

Max Larsson 

Rasmus Hesselberg 

Michael Vincent 

Tobias Sörensson 

Andreas Svensson 

Maximilian Nordkil 

Ronnie Willén 

Erik Källänge 

Thim Zander 
Max Engblom 

Emil Hanebring 

Hampus Roxtorp 

Daniel Lindgren 

Simon Bergström 

Klubb  

Getinge MK 

MK Tranan 

Bollnäs MK 

Västerås MK 

Kinds MK 

Uppsala MK 

SMK Kristianstadsavd. 

Linköpings MS 

Tibro MK 

SMK Kolmården 

Vissefjärda CK 
Örebro MK 

Kils MK Motorcykel 

Göta MS 

Hagfors MS 

Katrineholms MCC 

Åbågen MCK 

Woxnadalens MK 

Arlanda MC 

Skene MS 

Helsingborgs MCK 

Åbågen MCK 

Bollnäs MK 

Upplands Väsby MK 
Uppsala MK 

Gotlands MF:s Motorcykelklubb 

AMF Årsunda 

Nordanstigs MK 

Umeå AK 

Bästa Tid  

1:44.548 

1:44.924 

1:45.490 

1:46.740 

1:47.052 

1:47.365 

1:47.962 

1:48.321 

1:48.570 

1:48.626 

1:48.766 
1:48.782 

1:49.876 

1:50.625 

1:51.309 

1:51.429 

1:51.848 

1:51.856 

1:51.946 

1:52.191 

1:53.511 

1:53.762 

1:55.970 

1:55.992 
1:55.999 

1:57.178 

1:57.614 

1:58.233 

1:58.677 

diff  

0.376 

0.942 

2.192 

2.504 

2.817 

3.414 

3.773 

4.022 

4.078 

4.218 
4.234 

5.328 

6.077 

6.761 

6.881 

7.300 

7.308 

7.398 

7.643 

8.963 

9.214 

11.422 

11.444 
11.451 

12.630 

13.066 

13.685 

14.129 

På Varv  

2 

5 

5 

3 

3 

3 

6 

5 

1 

3 

8 
7 

1 

4 

4 

5 

7 

2 

5 

3 

7 

1 

3 

4 
1 

2 

3 

5 

2 

Total Tid  

15:52.154 

15:48.943 

16:26.497 

15:58.473 

13:32.093 

15:00.804 

16:00.067 

15:01.591 

16:23.191 

12:37.890 

15:41.165 
15:17.842 

15:36.506 

15:01.063 

16:39.414 

15:13.786 

15:48.874 

16:31.832 

14:49.726 

14:59.072 

15:29.836 

15:38.548 

16:30.587 

12:27.816 
15:06.641 

14:41.323 

16:07.695 

14:37.290 

16:44.558 

Klass  

MX1 

MX1 

MX1 

MX1 

MX1 

MX1 

MX1 

MX1 

MX1 

MX1 

MX1 
MX1 

MX1 

MX1 

MX1 

MX1 

MX1 

MX1 

MX1 

MX1 

MX1 

MX1 

MX1 

MX1 
Wildcard MX1 

MX1 

Wildcard MX1 

Wildcard MX1 

Wildcard MX1 

Make  

Yamaha 

KTM 

Yamaha 

Husqvarna 

Honda 

Kawasaki 

Yamaha 

Husqvarna 

Husqvarna 

Suzuki 

Yamaha 
KTM 

KTM 

Yamaha 

Husqvarna 

Honda 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

Kawasaki 

Yamaha 

Honda 

KTM 
Kawasaki 

Suzuki 

Husqvarna 

KTM 

Honda 

IDSvemoTA  

3772912 

1867632 

104102 

1363404 

4247257 

1334251 

3342497 

4966115 

1683727 

7833141 

304559 
9004001 

9432269 

7353396 

3106854 

9384545 

968807 

6801187 

3460341 

8386951 

5865611 

169437 

541442 

6853859 
6707283 

8928917 

956996 

8633196 

1568555 

Team/Sponsor  

Yamaha Motor Scandinavia 

Biketown Falun 

Honda MX Team Sweden 

Lillemans MC 

Bloms MX Racing 

Mc Sport Racing Team 

Tibro Mc Service 

Tibro Mc Service 
Speedequipment Racing Sport 

Yamaha Center Västerås Yamalube 

Allmek Motor Racing 

Delta Racing 

CEC Racing 

Keva Motor AB/First Racing Sweden 

Team Din MC/Monster Energy/MOTUL 

Team Däckhuset Sundsvall 

Team NDMX.se 

Sorterad på bästa varvtid

Skrivet: 2017-08-26 12:12:01 

Svemo Tillståndsnr: 64-6  
Tävlingsledare: Lars Henriksson, 070-775 57 13  
Bitr.Tävlingsledare: Sören Björklund, 070-530 77 77  
Jury Ordförande: Ben Nyman, 070-793 18 52  

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensierad till: SMK Värnamo 

MXSM - Västerås MK - Deltävling 6 
MX1 

MX1 - Tidskval - Grupp B 

Kvalificering Startade  11:49:40 

Malmabanan 1,650 Km 

2017-08-26 11:45 


